
Linea 298 Barge - Bagnolo - Pinerolo
LUNEDI`-VENERDI` - INVERNALE Scolastico

Barge Ala 06.45 07.10 07.10 09.30 11.15 12.50 14.25 15.45 17.35
Barge S. Martino 14.25
Barge Istituto Alberghiero 14.28 14.28
Barge scuole 14.29
Barge Ala 14.30
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 06.50 07.15 07.20 09.35 11.20 12.55 14.30 14.35 15.53 17.43
Bagnolo P.te Fraz Villaretto 06.52 07.17 07.17 09.39 11.22 12.57 14.32 14.37 15.56 17.46
Bibiana ang. V.Famolasco 06.55 07.20 07.19 09.44 11.25 12.58 14.34 14.40 16.00 17.50
Bibiana Ala 06.55 07.21 07.20 09.45 11.25 12.59 14.35 14.40 16.00 17.50
Campiglione_P.za Peso 07.06 07.25 11.32 13.04 14.43
Bricherasio Ponte Bibiana 07.12 07.22 07.23 07.32 09.47 11.37 13.12 14.52 14.42 16.02 17.52
Bricherasio Scuole 07.15 07.25 07.33 09.51 11.43 13.15 14.54 14.45 16.06 17.56
Bricherasio-Via Daneo 07.30
San Secondo Cantine 07.21 07.30 07.40 07.39 09.57 11.49 13.21 15.00 14.50 16.12 18.02
Bagnolo San Grato 07.25
Cavour P.zza Rivoira 07.30
Cavour - Pal. Picotto 07.32
Garzigliana Montebruno 07.40
Osasco Loc. Pontetto 07.40
Osasco P.za Resistenza 07.40
Osasco Via Simondetti 07.43
Pinerolo Ponte Chisone 07.25 07.32 07.44 07.47 07.46 10.02 11.52 13.26 15.02 14.53 16.17 18.07
Pinerolo Via Saluzzo n.92 07.27 07.35 07.47 07.49 07.49 10.05 11.54 13.28 15.04 14.55 16.20 18.10
Pinerolo Osp E. Agnelli 07.28 07.40 10.06 11.56 13.31 15.06 16.21 18.11
Pinerolo Piazza Santa
Croce

07.29 07.41 10.07 11.57 13.32 15.07 16.22 18.12

Pinerolo Piazza Cavour 07.30 07.42 07.49 07.50 07.51 10.08 11.58 13.33 15.08 14.56 16.23 18.13
Pinerolo | P.za Garibaldi 07.32 07.55 07.50 07.51 07.52 10.10 12.00 13.35 15.12 15.00 16.25 18.15
Pinerolo Ist.Immacolata 07.35
Pinerolo Stazione Olimpica 08.00 07.55 07.55 07.55 13.40 15.20 16.30
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Linea 298 Pinerolo - Bagnolo - Barge
LUNEDI`-VENERDI` - INVERNALE Scolastico

Pinerolo Stazione Olimpica 08.35 13.30 14.25 14.25 14.30 15.10 16.30
Pinerolo Ist.Immacolata 07.35 13.30 16.20
Pinerolo Stazione Olimpica 16.25
Pinerolo INAIL 16.32
Pinerolo | P.za Garibaldi 06.15 07.39 08.39 10.15 13.32 13.35 14.29 14.34 15.13 16.33 16.34
Pinerolo Piazza Cavour 06.16 07.40 08.42 10.16 13.36 13.36 14.31 14.36 15.14 16.36 16.36
Pinerolo Piazza Santa
Croce

06.17 08.44 10.17 14.37 15.15 16.37

Pinerolo Osp E. Agnelli 06.19 08.46 10.19 14.39 15.17 16.39
Pinerolo Via Saluzzo n.92 06.22 07.42 08.48 10.22 13.40 13.37 14.32 14.41 15.19 16.38 16.42
Pinerolo Ponte Chisone 06.23 07.45 08.54 10.23 13.41 13.43 14.34 14.43 15.21 16.41 16.43
San Secondo Cantine 06.28 07.48 08.56 10.28 13.46 13.46 14.48 14.45 15.23 16.45
Cavour P.zza Rivoira 14.35
Cavour - Pal. Picotto 14.37
Garzigliana Montebruno 14.40
Osasco Loc. Pontetto 14.43
Osasco Via Simondetti 14.36 16.42
Osasco P.za Resistenza 14.38 14.45 16.45
S.Secondo - V.Pellegrini 14.52
Bricherasio Scuole 06.34 07.55 09.01 10.34 13.52 14.50 14.50 15.06 15.28 16.50
Bricherasio-Via Daneo 13.54
Bricherasio Ponte Bibiana 06.38 07.57 09.06 10.38 13.54 13.57 14.53 14.53 15.08 15.30 16.52
Campiglione_P.za Peso 09.11 10.45 14.01 14.56 14.58 15.36 16.58
Bibiana Ala 06.39 07.59 09.14 10.52 14.06 13.57 15.04 15.11 15.44 17.02
Bibiana ang. V.Famolasco 06.40 08.00 09.15 10.53 14.07 13.57 15.05 15.13 15.46 17.03
Bagnolo P.te Fraz Villaretto 06.44 08.07 09.19 10.59 14.12 13.59 15.09 15.48 17.07
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 06.47 08.10 09.22 11.03 14.16 14.02 15.12 15.51 17.11
Barge Istituto Alberghiero 08.18
Barge scuole 06.53 08.18 09.26 11.08 14.21 14.08 15.18 15.58 17.18
Barge Ala 06.55 08.20 09.30 11.10 14.22 14.10 15.20 16.00 17.20
Barge S. Martino 14.25
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 16.05
Bagnolo San Grato 16.08
Osasco Loc. Pontetto 14.39 16.46
Garzigliana Montebruno 14.42 16.50
Cavour - Pal. Picotto 14.44 16.55
Cavour P.zza Rivoira 14.45 15.00 16.15 16.55
Bagnolo San Grato 14.50 17.00
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 14.55 17.05
Barge scuole 14.59 17.10
Barge Ala 15.00 17.10
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Linea 298 Barge - Bagnolo - Pinerolo
SABATO - INVERNALE Scolastico

Barge Ala 07.10 07.10 09.30 12.50
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 07.20 07.15 09.35 12.55
Bagnolo P.te Fraz Villaretto 07.17 09.39 12.57
Bibiana ang. V.Famolasco 07.20 09.44 12.58
Bibiana Ala 07.21 09.45 12.59
Campiglione_P.za Peso 07.25 09.50 13.04
Bricherasio Ponte Bibiana 07.22 07.32 09.55 13.12
Bricherasio Scuole 07.25 07.33 09.55 13.15
San Secondo Cantine 07.30 07.39 10.02 13.21
Bagnolo San Grato 07.25
Cavour P.zza Rivoira 07.30 13.05
Cavour - Pal. Picotto 07.32 13.07
Garzigliana Montebruno 07.40 13.14
Osasco Loc. Pontetto 07.40 13.15
Osasco P.za Resistenza 07.40 13.15
Osasco Via Simondetti 07.43 13.18
Pinerolo Ponte Chisone 07.44 07.32 07.46 10.05 13.19 13.26
Pinerolo Via Saluzzo n.92 07.47 07.35 07.49 10.07 13.22 13.28
Pinerolo Osp E. Agnelli 07.40 10.10 13.31
Pinerolo Piazza Santa
Croce

07.41 10.11 13.32

Pinerolo Piazza Cavour 07.49 07.42 07.51 10.12 13.23 13.33
Pinerolo | P.za Garibaldi 07.50 07.55 07.52 10.15 13.24 13.35
Pinerolo Stazione Olimpica 07.55 08.00 07.55 13.30 13.40
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Linea 298 Pinerolo - Bagnolo - Barge
SABATO - INVERNALE Scolastico

Pinerolo Stazione Olimpica 08.35 13.30 13.40 14.30
Pinerolo | P.za Garibaldi 06.15 08.39 13.34 13.42 14.34
Pinerolo Piazza Cavour 06.16 08.42 13.36 13.44 14.36
Pinerolo Piazza Santa
Croce

06.17 08.44 13.45 14.37

Pinerolo Osp E. Agnelli 06.19 08.46 13.47 14.39
Pinerolo Via Saluzzo n.92 06.22 08.48 13.37 13.49 14.41
Pinerolo Ponte Chisone 06.23 08.54 13.39 13.51 14.43
San Secondo Cantine 06.28 08.56 13.52 14.45
Bricherasio Scuole 06.34 09.01 13.58 14.50
Bricherasio Ponte Bibiana 06.38 09.06 14.00 14.53
Campiglione_P.za Peso 09.11 14.06 14.58
Bibiana Ala 06.39 09.14 14.12 15.04
Bibiana ang. V.Famolasco 06.40 09.15 14.12 15.05
Bagnolo P.te Fraz Villaretto 06.44 09.19 14.17 15.09
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 06.47 09.22 14.20 15.12
Barge scuole 06.53 09.26 14.26 15.18
Barge Ala 06.55 09.30 14.28 15.20
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 14.33
Bagnolo San Grato 14.36
Osasco Via Simondetti 13.40
Osasco P.za Resistenza 13.45
Osasco Loc. Pontetto 13.46
Garzigliana Montebruno 13.50
Cavour - Pal. Picotto 13.55
Cavour P.zza Rivoira 13.55 14.40
Bagnolo San Grato 14.00
Bagnolo P.za Divis. Alpina 14.05
Barge scuole 14.09
Barge Ala 14.10
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